Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

PRIVATE RESIDENCE

313 S MCCADDEN PLACE

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90020
EVENT DATE: APRIL 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY TIME TBD
PICK UP: TUESDAY TIME TBD

Description
General

L Brown Chiavari Chair with Ivory Cushions
= Mahogany

i

White Lacquer Bar, 6ft

Custom Decals (FOR FOOD STATIONS)
FULL WRAP THE FRONT OF THE BAR

Lacquered Table, White Base
Willow Dining Chair, White

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle

Coffee Table
PRICING MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Side Tables
PRICING MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Yellow Pillows
PENDING BURLAP MATERIAL

White Burlap 6ft Linens
TABLES PROVIDED BY SERENA

Services

Trucking Fee

PDF Generated on 04/03/2024 @ 05:35 PM PST

Qtty

30

72

—_

ORDER #004930

LETS PARTY BY SERENA

Order Date: April 3,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$5.00

$200.00

$150.00

$250.00

$11.85

$400.00

$200.00

$200.00

$95.00

$15.00

$35.00

§275.00

T

Total

$150.00

$800.00

$300.00

$1,500.00

$853.20

$400.00

$400.00

$200.00

$190.00

$15.00

$105.00

$§275.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

Installation Fee 1 $550.00 $550.00

Breakdown Fee 1 $550.00 $550.00

Notes Total Products: $4,913.20
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,375.00

Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00

Discounts: ($4,913.20)

Total: $1,375.00

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $1,375.00

PDF Generated on 04/03/2024 @ 05:35 PM PST 20f2



