ORDER #004930



LETS PARTY BY SERENA

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 313 S MCCADDEN PLACE LOS ANGELES, CA. 90020

EVENT DATE: APRIL 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY TIME TBD PICK UP: TUESDAY TIME TBD

Order Date: April 3, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Brown Chiavari Chair with Ivory Cushions Mahogany	30	\$5.00	Т	\$150.00
· ·	White Lacquer Bar, 6ft	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Custom Decals (FOR FOOD STATIONS) FULL WRAP THE FRONT OF THE BAR	2	\$150.00	T	\$300.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Willow Dining Chair, White	72	\$11.85	T	\$853.20
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	1	\$400.00	T	\$400.00
6	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
	Coffee Table PRICING MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
	Side Tables PRICING MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$95.00	T	\$190.00
	Yellow Pillows PENDING BURLAP MATERIAL	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
	White Burlap 6ft Linens TABLES PROVIDED BY SERENA	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Installation Fee	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Breakdown Fee	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Notes		Total Products:	\$4,913.20
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
		Discounts:	(\$4,913.20)
		Total:	\$1,375.00
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$1,375.00